
  

 
HOLIDAY CALENDAR SCHOOL YEAR 2024/2025  

 

  
HOLIDAYS  
 

    
 PERIOD  

BEGINNING OF THE  
SCHOOL YEAR FOR PUPILS  

Tuesday  03-09-2024  

LESSON FREE DAY*  Monday  30-09-2024  

AUTUMN    
HALF-TERM HOLIDAY  

Monday-Friday  28-10-2024 – 01-11-2024   

CHRISTMAS Monday-Friday  
  

23-12-2024 – 03-01-2025  
  

LESSON FREE DAY* Friday 31-01-2025 

FEBRUARY **  
HALF-TERM HOLIDAY  

Monday-Friday  24-02-2025 – 28-02-2025  

EASTER HOLIDAY Monday-Friday  14-04-2025 – 25-04-2025  

DUTCH LIBERATION DAY Monday 05-05-2025 

MAY   
HALF-TERM HOLIDAY  
(INCL. ASCENSION) 

Monday-Friday  26-05-2025 – 30-05-2025  

WHITSUN Monday 09-06-2025 

END OF THE SCHOOL YEAR 
 

Friday  04-07-2025 

FIRST SCHOOL DAY SCHOOL YEAR 
2025/2026  
(DATE TO BE CONFIRMED)  

 
Tuesday  

 
02-09-2025  

 
* Lesson Free Day for pupils and staff 
 
** The Training Day for the teachers will take place on Monday, 3rd March 2025. All pupils will 
be free this day.  
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